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Konkurencja 7 Dziewcząt, 400m dowolny 12 - 13 lat
2012-03-15 - 13:30 Wyniki
Rekord Polski 12 lat 4:35.20 KWIATKOWSKA Agnieszka Stal Stocznia Szczecin 1982-11-20
Rekord Polski 13 lat 4:24.58 ANCZYKOWSKA Joanna KS Warta Poznań 1991-11-28
Punkty: FINA 2011

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

12 lat

1. SAŁBUT Roksana 00 UKS Salmo Żory 5:19.01 399
50m: 36.31 36.31 150m: 1:57.32 40.78 250m: 3:19.13 40.62 350m: 4:41.56 40.71

100m: 1:16.54 40.23 200m: 2:38.51 41.19 300m: 4:00.85 41.72 400m: 5:19.01 37.45

2. SOBIK Oliwia 00 UKS 54 Delfinek Bytom 5:20.93 392
50m: 36.73 36.73 150m: 1:57.90 40.82 250m: 3:19.97 41.07 350m: 4:41.58 40.32

100m: 1:17.08 40.35 200m: 2:38.90 41.00 300m: 4:01.26 41.29 400m: 5:20.93 39.35

3. PIECZKA MARTYNA 00 Uks Aligator Gorzyce 5:23.64 382
50m: 36.84 36.84 150m: 1:58.88 41.21 250m: 3:22.35 42.07 350m: 4:44.11 40.14

100m: 1:17.67 40.83 200m: 2:40.28 41.40 300m: 4:03.97 41.62 400m: 5:23.64 39.53

4. ZAWADZKA Anna 00 MOSiR Mysłowice 5:30.69 358
50m: 36.24 36.24 150m: 2:00.39 43.14 250m: 3:24.62 41.85 350m: 4:50.60 42.80

100m: 1:17.25 41.01 200m: 2:42.77 42.38 300m: 4:07.80 43.18 400m: 5:30.69 40.09

5. GAJTKOWSKA ZUZANNA 00 Uks Aligator Gorzyce 5:30.91 357
50m: 37.74 37.74 150m: 2:01.43 42.22 250m: 3:26.56 42.58 350m: 4:50.99 42.13

100m: 1:19.21 41.47 200m: 2:43.98 42.55 300m: 4:08.86 42.30 400m: 5:30.91 39.92

6. KOŁODZIEJ Katarzyna 00 ULKS VICTORIA Kozy 5:33.59 349
50m: 36.37 36.37 150m: 2:01.50 43.12 250m: 3:28.66 44.18 350m: 4:54.18 42.35

100m: 1:18.38 42.01 200m: 2:44.48 42.98 300m: 4:11.83 43.17 400m: 5:33.59 39.41

7. ŚWISTUŃ Julia 00 TKKF Szczygłowice Knurów 5:36.54 340
50m: 36.02 36.02 150m: 2:00.49 42.75 250m: 3:26.73 43.11 350m: 4:54.40 43.95

100m: 1:17.74 41.72 200m: 2:43.62 43.13 300m: 4:10.45 43.72 400m: 5:36.54 42.14

8. KACZMARCZYK Julia 00 TKKF Szczygłowice Knurów 5:36.83 339
50m: 37.73 37.73 150m: 2:01.04 42.07 250m: 3:27.53 42.66 350m: 4:50.12 39.62

100m: 1:18.97 41.24 200m: 2:44.87 43.83 300m: 4:10.50 42.97 400m: 5:36.83 46.71

9. BUGAJSKA Natalia 00 Muks Gilus Gilowice 5:40.23 329
50m: 37.99 37.99 150m: 2:02.41 43.00 250m: 3:29.67 43.62 350m: 4:58.25 44.52

100m: 1:19.41 41.42 200m: 2:46.05 43.64 300m: 4:13.73 44.06 400m: 5:40.23 41.98

10. GWÓŹDŻ NICOLA 00 UKS Junior Kluczbork 5:45.12 315
50m: 39.64 39.64 150m: 2:09.35 44.90 250m: 3:38.29 43.80 350m: 5:04.86 42.63

100m: 1:24.45 44.81 200m: 2:54.49 45.14 300m: 4:22.23 43.94 400m: 5:45.12 40.26

11. KACPERCZYK Agnieszka 00 MMKS Kędziezyn-Koźle 5:46.16 312
50m: 37.82 37.82 150m: 2:07.26 45.23 250m: 3:37.84 45.05 350m: 5:06.07 43.71

100m: 1:22.03 44.21 200m: 2:52.79 45.53 300m: 4:22.36 44.52 400m: 5:46.16 40.09

12. IŻYCKA Marta 00 UKS Wodnik Siemianowice Śląskie 5:50.21 301
50m: 38.98 38.98 150m: 2:09.32 45.77 250m: 3:40.23 45.43 350m: 5:08.68 43.85

100m: 1:23.55 44.57 200m: 2:54.80 45.48 300m: 4:24.83 44.60 400m: 5:50.21 41.53

13. PISAREK Justyna 00 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 5:50.99 299
50m: 38.59 38.59 150m: 2:08.68 45.10 250m: 3:40.28 45.68 350m: 5:09.94 44.31

100m: 1:23.58 44.99 200m: 2:54.60 45.92 300m: 4:25.63 45.35 400m: 5:50.99 41.05

14. PAPSZUN Patrycja 00 Sekcja Pływacka H2O Jastrzębie-Zdrój 5:53.96 292
50m: 40.90 40.90 150m: 2:12.61 45.73 250m: 3:42.75 42.40 350m: 5:13.07 45.67

100m: 1:26.88 45.98 200m: 3:00.35 47.74 300m: 4:27.40 44.65 400m: 5:53.96 40.89

15. BARTOSZ Kamila 00 Ks Piątka Chorzów 5:54.06 292
50m: 39.18 39.18 150m: 2:08.22 45.16 250m: 3:39.67 45.64 350m: 5:11.41 45.64

100m: 1:23.06 43.88 200m: 2:54.03 45.81 300m: 4:25.77 46.10 400m: 5:54.06 42.65
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16. KOŚLICKA Natalia 00 MOSiR Mysłowice 5:54.81 290
50m: 37.42 37.42 150m: 2:05.68 45.04 250m: 3:36.98 350m: 5:09.15 47.18

100m: 1:20.64 43.22 200m: 300m: 4:21.97 44.99 400m: 5:54.81 45.66

17. HERMANOWSKA Patrycja 00 Uks Huragan Sosnowiec 5:55.72 288
50m: 38.34 38.34 150m: 2:08.86 45.52 250m: 3:41.29 46.14 350m: 5:11.81 45.88

100m: 1:23.34 45.00 200m: 2:55.15 46.29 300m: 4:25.93 44.64 400m: 5:55.72 43.91

18. BOHDANOWICZ Emilia 00 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 5:56.41 286
50m: 40.81 40.81 150m: 2:12.01 45.47 250m: 3:43.77 45.96 350m: 5:13.15 44.69

100m: 1:26.54 45.73 200m: 2:57.81 45.80 300m: 4:28.46 44.69 400m: 5:56.41 43.26

19. SMOLIŃSKA Gabriela 00 MMKS Kędziezyn-Koźle 5:57.80 283
50m: 41.00 41.00 150m: 2:12.87 45.26 250m: 3:42.64 44.85 350m: 5:12.03 44.89

100m: 1:27.61 46.61 200m: 2:57.79 44.92 300m: 4:27.14 44.50 400m: 5:57.80 45.77

20. URBAŃCZYK Katarzyna 00 MOSiR Mysłowice 5:59.01 280
50m: 37.71 37.71 150m: 2:05.96 44.75 250m: 3:40.31 47.76 350m: 5:15.34 47.34

100m: 1:21.21 43.50 200m: 2:52.55 46.59 300m: 4:28.00 47.69 400m: 5:59.01 43.67

21. SKWAREK WIKTORIA 00 UKS Junior Kluczbork 6:00.56 276
50m: 42.23 42.23 150m: 2:14.34 45.89 250m: 3:47.40 46.51 350m: 5:19.52 46.17

100m: 1:28.45 46.22 200m: 3:00.89 46.55 300m: 4:33.35 45.95 400m: 6:00.56 41.04

22. MARCZAK Natalia 00 Ks Piątka Chorzów 6:00.75 276
50m: 41.57 41.57 150m: 2:12.92 45.38 250m: 3:45.15 46.22 350m: 5:17.16 45.56

100m: 1:27.54 45.97 200m: 2:58.93 46.01 300m: 4:31.60 46.45 400m: 6:00.75 43.59

23. DOMAGAŁA Julia 00 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 6:01.66 274
50m: 38.46 38.46 150m: 2:10.90 250m: 3:43.70 46.34 350m: 5:18.36 47.00

100m: 200m: 2:57.36 46.46 300m: 4:31.36 47.66 400m: 6:01.66 43.30

24. BILIŃSKA Dominika 00 Uks Hajduki 6:02.31 272
50m: 40.36 40.36 150m: 2:15.50 47.02 250m: 3:49.26 46.86 350m: 5:21.37 45.83

100m: 1:28.48 48.12 200m: 3:02.40 46.90 300m: 4:35.54 46.28 400m: 6:02.31 40.94

25. ŻAK Klaudia 00 MOSM Tychy 6:02.58 271
50m: 40.07 40.07 150m: 2:13.15 47.32 250m: 3:46.90 46.98 350m: 5:19.03 45.96

100m: 1:25.83 45.76 200m: 2:59.92 46.77 300m: 4:33.07 46.17 400m: 6:02.58 43.55

26. BACHRYJ Aleksandra 00 Mks-Sms Victoria Racibórz 6:05.80 264
50m: 41.38 41.38 150m: 2:15.78 46.72 250m: 3:48.99 46.30 350m: 5:22.73 46.60

100m: 1:29.06 47.68 200m: 3:02.69 46.91 300m: 4:36.13 47.14 400m: 6:05.80 43.07

27. RYBOTYCKA Wiktoria 00 MMKS Kędziezyn-Koźle 6:06.82 262
50m: 38.66 38.66 150m: 2:11.86 47.66 250m: 3:43.30 45.73 350m: 5:17.57 49.24

100m: 1:24.20 45.54 200m: 2:57.57 45.71 300m: 4:28.33 45.03 400m: 6:06.82 49.25

28. PŁODZIEŃ Sandra 00 MOSiR Mysłowice 6:08.94 258
50m: 37.82 37.82 150m: 2:08.27 46.61 250m: 3:42.99 47.46 350m: 5:20.76 48.84

100m: 1:21.66 43.84 200m: 2:55.53 47.26 300m: 4:31.92 48.93 400m: 6:08.94 48.18

29. RESPONDEK Anna 00 DOKiS VEGA Dobrodzień 6:09.67 256
50m: 39.50 39.50 150m: 2:12.90 47.44 250m: 3:49.15 48.21 350m: 5:25.90 48.27

100m: 1:25.46 45.96 200m: 3:00.94 48.04 300m: 4:37.63 48.48 400m: 6:09.67 43.77

30. SUGIER Sonia 00 SiKReT Gliwice 6:12.85 250
50m: 36.52 36.52 150m: 2:06.54 46.05 250m: 3:44.83 49.34 350m: 5:24.17 51.57

100m: 1:20.49 43.97 200m: 2:55.49 48.95 300m: 4:32.60 47.77 400m: 6:12.85 48.68

31. RAJCA Julia 00 ULKS VICTORIA Kozy 6:14.78 246
50m: 41.45 41.45 150m: 2:16.32 48.18 250m: 3:53.14 47.95 350m: 5:28.88 47.91

100m: 1:28.14 46.69 200m: 3:05.19 48.87 300m: 4:40.97 47.83 400m: 6:14.78 45.90

32. ŚLUSARCZYK Natalia 00 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 6:15.98 243
50m: 42.09 42.09 150m: 2:16.43 48.03 250m: 3:52.80 48.39 350m: 5:29.56 48.88

100m: 1:28.40 46.31 200m: 3:04.41 47.98 300m: 4:40.68 47.88 400m: 6:15.98 46.42
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33. MALCHAREK Karolina 00 MOSM Tychy 6:20.15 235
50m: 41.88 41.88 150m: 2:19.10 49.30 250m: 3:57.61 49.55 350m: 5:35.22 48.77

100m: 1:29.80 47.92 200m: 3:08.06 48.96 300m: 4:46.45 48.84 400m: 6:20.15 44.93

34. TOMASIUK Natalia 00 UKS Salmo Żory 6:21.44 233
50m: 40.96 40.96 150m: 2:15.81 48.34 250m: 3:54.61 49.32 350m: 5:34.09 49.60

100m: 1:27.47 46.51 200m: 3:05.29 49.48 300m: 4:44.49 49.88 400m: 6:21.44 47.35

35. SZUSTER Aleksandra 00 Uks Hajduki 6:22.05 232
50m: 42.30 42.30 150m: 2:19.74 48.85 250m: 3:59.13 49.87 350m: 5:37.10 49.40

100m: 1:30.89 48.59 200m: 3:09.26 49.52 300m: 4:47.70 48.57 400m: 6:22.05 44.95

36. SADOWSKA Julia 00 Ks Piątka Chorzów 6:22.48 231
50m: 43.08 43.08 150m: 2:18.57 250m: 3:57.32 49.81 350m: 5:36.49 49.78

100m: 200m: 3:07.51 48.94 300m: 4:46.71 49.39 400m: 6:22.48 45.99

37. KNAP Zuzanna 00 UKS Wodnik Siemianowice Śląskie 6:33.60 212
50m: 43.46 43.46 150m: 2:22.16 50.14 250m: 4:04.40 51.39 350m: 5:46.87 51.55

100m: 1:32.02 48.56 200m: 3:13.01 50.85 300m: 4:55.32 50.92 400m: 6:33.60 46.73

38. MARUSZCZYK Beata 00 MOSM Tychy 6:36.81 207
50m: 43.38 43.38 150m: 2:24.53 51.35 250m: 4:07.13 51.44 350m: 5:51.01 50.26

100m: 1:33.18 49.80 200m: 3:15.69 51.16 300m: 5:00.75 53.62 400m: 6:36.81 45.80

39. JONIK Zuzanna 00 Ks Piątka Chorzów 6:37.53 206
50m: 42.61 42.61 150m: 2:23.21 52.01 250m: 4:05.86 51.20 350m: 5:48.48 50.81

100m: 1:31.20 48.59 200m: 3:14.66 51.45 300m: 4:57.67 51.81 400m: 6:37.53 49.05

40. STEFANIAK Klaudia 00 UKS Salmo Żory 6:45.85 193
50m: 43.96 43.96 150m: 2:26.05 51.63 250m: 4:11.56 52.51 350m: 5:41.00 36.57

100m: 1:34.42 50.46 200m: 3:19.05 53.00 300m: 5:04.43 52.87 400m: 6:45.85 1:04.85

41. STOPA Klaudia 00 UKS Wodnik Siemianowice Śląskie 6:45.87 193
50m: 45.78 45.78 150m: 2:26.96 51.50 250m: 4:09.55 51.47 350m: 5:54.67 52.95

100m: 1:35.46 49.68 200m: 3:18.08 51.12 300m: 5:01.72 52.17 400m: 6:45.87 51.20

42. BORSUK Daria 00 UKS Wodnik Siemianowice Śląskie 6:47.75 191
50m: 45.35 45.35 150m: 2:29.42 52.54 250m: 4:15.70 53.16 350m: 6:00.86 53.06

100m: 1:36.88 51.53 200m: 3:22.54 53.12 300m: 5:07.80 52.10 400m: 6:47.75 46.89

43. SZADURSKA Aleksandra 00 SiKReT Gliwice 6:48.31 190
50m: 43.07 43.07 150m: 2:27.66 53.32 250m: 4:13.42 51.25 350m: 5:58.66 53.30

100m: 1:34.34 51.27 200m: 3:22.17 54.51 300m: 5:05.36 51.94 400m: 6:48.31 49.65

44. MALARZ Elżbieta 00 Ks Piątka Chorzów 6:48.71 189
50m: 45.48 45.48 150m: 2:28.89 52.42 250m: 350m: 5:58.12

100m: 1:36.47 50.99 200m: 300m: 400m: 6:48.71 50.59

45. SEDLACZEK SARA 00 Uks Aligator Gorzyce 6:50.49 187
50m: 48.28 48.28 150m: 2:31.21 51.67 250m: 4:17.90 53.16 350m: 6:03.82 52.65

100m: 1:39.54 51.26 200m: 3:24.74 53.53 300m: 5:11.17 53.27 400m: 6:50.49 46.67

46. GOŚCINIAK Iga 00 UKS Wodnik Siemianowice Śląskie 6:51.54 186
50m: 46.06 46.06 150m: 2:29.09 52.60 250m: 4:14.91 52.35 350m: 6:01.04 53.41

100m: 1:36.49 50.43 200m: 3:22.56 53.47 300m: 5:07.63 52.72 400m: 6:51.54 50.50

47. GAJDZIK Agata 00 SiKReT Gliwice 6:51.96 185
50m: 45.90 45.90 150m: 2:28.18 51.57 250m: 4:13.83 52.79 350m: 5:59.67 53.07

100m: 1:36.61 50.71 200m: 3:21.04 52.86 300m: 5:06.60 52.77 400m: 6:51.96 52.29

48. KAMIŃSKA Aleksandra 00 MMKS Zdzieszowice 6:52.18 185
50m: 41.15 41.15 150m: 2:22.28 51.86 250m: 4:08.38 53.02 350m: 5:52.06 50.84

100m: 1:30.42 49.27 200m: 3:15.36 53.08 300m: 5:01.22 52.84 400m: 6:52.18 1:00.12

49. KLEMCZAK Anna 00 SiKReT Gliwice 6:54.98 181
50m: 45.62 45.62 150m: 2:34.34 54.64 250m: 4:23.63 55.31 350m: 6:05.55 48.00

100m: 1:39.70 54.08 200m: 3:28.32 53.98 300m: 5:17.55 53.92 400m: 6:54.98 49.43
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50. MAJDA Daria 00 Ks Piątka Chorzów 6:59.54 175
50m: 45.80 45.80 150m: 2:32.58 53.62 250m: 4:19.38 54.57 350m: 6:08.83 55.53

100m: 1:38.96 53.16 200m: 3:24.81 52.23 300m: 5:13.30 53.92 400m: 6:59.54 50.71

51. GORYL Oliwia 00 UKS Wodnik Siemianowice Śląskie 7:11.23 161
50m: 47.25 47.25 150m: 2:36.69 55.44 250m: 4:28.20 55.53 350m: 6:18.81 55.65

100m: 1:41.25 54.00 200m: 3:32.67 55.98 300m: 5:23.16 54.96 400m: 7:11.23 52.42

52. BARCZ Jagoda 00 SiKReT Gliwice 7:13.13 159
50m: 43.83 43.83 150m: 2:31.56 54.89 250m: 5:21.09 56.04 350m: 7:13.13 53.71

100m: 1:36.67 52.84 200m: 4:25.05 1:53.49 300m: 6:19.42 58.33 400m: 7:13.13

53. DEMIDOWICZ Julia 00 KS. Górnik Radlin 7:18.06 154
50m: 47.52 47.52 150m: 2:36.39 54.80 250m: 4:29.33 56.53 350m: 6:24.43 56.79

100m: 1:41.59 54.07 200m: 3:32.80 56.41 300m: 5:27.64 58.31 400m: 7:18.06 53.63

54. ŚMIESZKOŁ Wiktoria 00 UKS Wodnik Siemianowice Śląskie 7:19.21 153
50m: 48.66 48.66 150m: 2:38.61 56.42 250m: 4:32.51 56.92 350m: 6:26.65 55.67

100m: 1:42.19 53.53 200m: 3:35.59 56.98 300m: 5:30.98 58.47 400m: 7:19.21 52.56

55. FILUSZ Joanna 00 MMKS Zdzieszowice 7:24.10 148
50m: 40.63 40.63 150m: 2:30.26 58.84 250m: 4:30.12 1:00.92 350m: 6:29.87 1:00.24

100m: 1:31.42 50.79 200m: 3:29.20 58.94 300m: 5:29.63 59.51 400m: 7:24.10 54.23

56. MACHULA Weronika 00 DOKiS VEGA Dobrodzień 7:25.25 146
50m: 49.52 49.52 150m: 2:43.67 57.08 250m: 350m: 6:29.37 57.29

100m: 1:46.59 57.07 200m: 3:39.77 56.10 300m: 5:32.08 400m: 7:25.25 55.88

57. SOWIŃSKA Jagoda 00 UKS Wodnik Siemianowice Śląskie 7:28.13 144
50m: 47.30 47.30 150m: 250m: 4:37.59 1:00.14 350m: 6:33.89 59.11

100m: 1:41.56 54.26 200m: 3:37.45 300m: 5:34.78 57.19 400m: 7:28.13 54.24

13 lat

1. KUKOWKA Eliza 99 DOKiS VEGA Dobrodzień 5:04.01 461
50m: 33.82 33.82 150m: 1:50.04 38.29 250m: 3:07.97 38.97 350m: 4:26.60 39.29

100m: 1:11.75 37.93 200m: 2:29.00 38.96 300m: 3:47.31 39.34 400m: 5:04.01 37.41

2. PAJĄK Liliana 99 Sekcja Pływacka H2O Jastrzębie-Zdrój 5:06.17 451
50m: 34.56 34.56 150m: 1:52.41 39.58 250m: 3:11.78 39.71 350m: 4:30.27 38.62

100m: 1:12.83 38.27 200m: 2:32.07 39.66 300m: 3:51.65 39.87 400m: 5:06.17 35.90

3. KUŚ Natalia 99 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 5:08.73 440
50m: 34.20 34.20 150m: 1:51.47 39.02 250m: 3:10.44 39.72 350m: 4:30.85 40.37

100m: 1:12.45 38.25 200m: 2:30.72 39.25 300m: 3:50.48 40.04 400m: 5:08.73 37.88

4. CZAJA Barbara 99 Sekcja Pływacka H2O Jastrzębie-Zdrój 5:08.96 439
50m: 34.64 34.64 150m: 1:52.80 39.69 250m: 3:12.57 39.72 350m: 4:31.35 38.96

100m: 1:13.11 38.47 200m: 2:32.85 40.05 300m: 3:52.39 39.82 400m: 5:08.96 37.61

5. WYSMOLIŃSKA Katarzyna 99 Sekcja Pływacka H2O Jastrzębie-Zdrój 5:14.36 417
50m: 34.32 34.32 150m: 1:52.45 39.84 250m: 3:13.05 40.32 350m: 4:34.83 41.20

100m: 1:12.61 38.29 200m: 2:32.73 40.28 300m: 3:53.63 40.58 400m: 5:14.36 39.53

6. BOCHEŃSKA Wiktoria 99 SiKReT Gliwice 5:17.29 405
50m: 34.91 34.91 150m: 1:55.38 40.85 250m: 3:17.06 40.99 350m: 4:38.38 39.63

100m: 1:14.53 39.62 200m: 2:36.07 40.69 300m: 3:58.75 41.69 400m: 5:17.29 38.91

7. KRUPA Natalia 99 Uks Hajduki 5:18.93 399
50m: 35.93 35.93 150m: 1:57.37 41.34 250m: 3:19.47 41.38 350m: 4:41.29 40.39

100m: 1:16.03 40.10 200m: 2:38.09 40.72 300m: 4:00.90 41.43 400m: 5:18.93 37.64

8. BIENIEK Paulina 99 TKKF Szczygłowice Knurów 5:19.32 398
50m: 35.41 35.41 150m: 1:56.68 41.21 250m: 3:18.30 40.61 350m: 4:39.18 39.52

100m: 1:15.47 40.06 200m: 2:37.69 41.01 300m: 3:59.66 41.36 400m: 5:19.32 40.14
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9. BRACHACZEK Emilia 99 TKKF Szczygłowice Knurów 5:25.40 376
50m: 36.97 36.97 150m: 1:59.64 41.71 250m: 3:23.59 42.10 350m: 4:47.52 41.99

100m: 1:17.93 40.96 200m: 2:41.49 41.85 300m: 4:05.53 41.94 400m: 5:25.40 37.88

10. NOWORZYN Wiktoria 99 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 5:29.11 363
50m: 36.35 36.35 150m: 1:59.24 42.30 250m: 3:22.91 41.59 350m: 4:48.15 42.26

100m: 1:16.94 40.59 200m: 2:41.32 42.08 300m: 4:05.89 42.98 400m: 5:29.11 40.96

11. MISTERSKA Agnieszka 99 Mks-Sms Victoria Racibórz 5:32.08 354
50m: 37.51 37.51 150m: 2:02.20 43.37 250m: 3:26.95 42.73 350m: 4:52.21 42.54

100m: 1:18.83 41.32 200m: 2:44.22 42.02 300m: 4:09.67 42.72 400m: 5:32.08 39.87

12. OBRĘBSKA Maja 99 MMKS Kędziezyn-Koźle 5:32.16 353
50m: 37.69 37.69 150m: 2:02.39 42.61 250m: 3:27.90 43.03 350m: 4:52.42 41.84

100m: 1:19.78 42.09 200m: 2:44.87 42.48 300m: 4:10.58 42.68 400m: 5:32.16 39.74

13. LAUFER Dagmara 99 MOSiR Mysłowice 5:34.26 347
50m: 36.14 36.14 150m: 1:59.04 42.41 250m: 3:25.48 43.22 350m: 4:52.48 43.58

100m: 1:16.63 40.49 200m: 2:42.26 43.22 300m: 4:08.90 43.42 400m: 5:34.26 41.78

14. FUKS Gabriela 99 Muks Gilus Gilowice 5:35.69 342
50m: 37.65 37.65 150m: 2:01.62 42.50 250m: 3:27.65 42.94 350m: 4:54.17 43.26

100m: 1:19.12 41.47 200m: 2:44.71 43.09 300m: 4:10.91 43.26 400m: 5:35.69 41.52

15. PAPLA Izabela 99 ULKS VICTORIA Kozy 5:41.10 326
50m: 36.14 36.14 150m: 2:00.71 43.08 250m: 3:27.90 44.05 350m: 4:56.65 44.43

100m: 1:17.63 41.49 200m: 2:43.85 43.14 300m: 4:12.22 44.32 400m: 5:41.10 44.45

16. KOCZY Elwira 99 MOSM Tychy 5:54.98 289
50m: 39.20 39.20 150m: 2:09.31 45.37 250m: 3:41.16 45.61 350m: 5:12.77 45.23

100m: 1:23.94 44.74 200m: 2:55.55 46.24 300m: 4:27.54 46.38 400m: 5:54.98 42.21

17. MIELCZAREK Maja 99 MMKS Kędziezyn-Koźle 5:56.14 287
50m: 37.68 37.68 150m: 2:07.10 45.76 250m: 3:39.95 46.95 350m: 5:15.00 48.26

100m: 1:21.34 43.66 200m: 2:53.00 45.90 300m: 4:26.74 46.79 400m: 5:56.14 41.14

18. WRÓBEL Małgorzata 99 Uks Hajduki 5:58.34 281
50m: 38.62 38.62 150m: 2:10.64 46.60 250m: 3:42.78 46.40 350m: 5:15.95 45.88

100m: 1:24.04 45.42 200m: 2:56.38 45.74 300m: 4:30.07 47.29 400m: 5:58.34 42.39

19. BALICKA Alicja 99 MMKS Kędziezyn-Koźle 5:59.45 279
50m: 39.73 39.73 150m: 2:11.52 46.52 250m: 3:46.24 46.44 350m: 5:17.12 45.53

100m: 1:25.00 45.27 200m: 2:59.80 48.28 300m: 4:31.59 45.35 400m: 5:59.45 42.33

20. KNAPIK Weronika 99 Ks Piątka Chorzów 6:00.48 276
50m: 41.23 41.23 150m: 2:13.15 46.70 250m: 3:45.67 46.54 350m: 5:19.17 46.66

100m: 1:26.45 45.22 200m: 2:59.13 45.98 300m: 4:32.51 46.84 400m: 6:00.48 41.31

21. NOWAKOWSKA Martyna 99 MOSM Tychy 6:01.91 273
50m: 39.51 39.51 150m: 2:11.63 47.21 250m: 3:45.43 47.07 350m: 5:18.31 46.73

100m: 1:24.42 44.91 200m: 2:58.36 46.73 300m: 4:31.58 46.15 400m: 6:01.91 43.60

22. BODUCH Katarzyna 99 Ks Piątka Chorzów 6:06.19 264
50m: 40.17 40.17 150m: 2:13.62 47.80 250m: 3:47.82 47.41 350m: 5:22.37 47.73

100m: 1:25.82 45.65 200m: 3:00.41 46.79 300m: 4:34.64 46.82 400m: 6:06.19 43.82

23. SURMAN Julia 99 Mks Mos Katowice 6:09.86 256
50m: 40.84 40.84 150m: 2:16.21 47.63 250m: 3:50.51 47.23 350m: 5:24.63 47.04

100m: 1:28.58 47.74 200m: 3:03.28 47.07 300m: 4:37.59 47.08 400m: 6:09.86 45.23

24. POLARZ Natalia 99 Uks Orka Lędziny 6:10.39 255
50m: 39.66 39.66 150m: 2:13.52 47.34 250m: 3:52.06 49.61 350m: 5:27.21 47.62

100m: 1:26.18 46.52 200m: 3:02.45 48.93 300m: 4:39.59 47.53 400m: 6:10.39 43.18

25. PIOSIK Natalia 99 Muks Gilus Gilowice 6:13.89 248
50m: 40.89 40.89 150m: 2:15.34 47.63 250m: 3:51.67 48.39 350m: 5:28.26 48.46

100m: 1:27.71 46.82 200m: 3:03.28 47.94 300m: 4:39.80 48.13 400m: 6:13.89 45.63
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26. BUL Julia 99 SiKReT Gliwice 6:14.47 246
50m: 41.07 41.07 150m: 2:14.55 47.72 250m: 3:53.10 49.74 350m: 5:28.28 46.45

100m: 1:26.83 45.76 200m: 3:03.36 48.81 300m: 4:41.83 48.73 400m: 6:14.47 46.19

27. KACPERCZYK Julia 99 MMKS Kędziezyn-Koźle 6:18.22 239
50m: 42.78 42.78 150m: 2:17.86 48.22 250m: 3:54.35 48.63 350m: 5:31.83 48.77

100m: 1:29.64 46.86 200m: 3:05.72 47.86 300m: 4:43.06 48.71 400m: 6:18.22 46.39

28. BEDNARCZYK Magdalena 99 Ks Piątka Chorzów 6:21.35 233
50m: 40.68 40.68 150m: 2:13.50 46.28 250m: 3:51.24 48.81 350m: 5:26.61 47.36

100m: 1:27.22 46.54 200m: 3:02.43 48.93 300m: 4:39.25 48.01 400m: 6:21.35 54.74

29. WYROŚLAK Maria 99 KS. Górnik Radlin 6:52.15 185
50m: 44.79 44.79 150m: 2:27.90 52.27 250m: 4:14.67 53.55 350m: 6:01.40 52.50

100m: 1:35.63 50.84 200m: 3:21.12 53.22 300m: 5:08.90 54.23 400m: 6:52.15 50.75

30. BENJAMIN Laura 99 UKS Wodnik Siemianowice Śląskie 7:16.19 156
50m: 46.01 46.01 150m: 2:32.29 53.70 250m: 4:25.77 57.35 350m: 6:19.60 57.65

100m: 1:38.59 52.58 200m: 3:28.42 56.13 300m: 5:21.95 56.18 400m: 7:16.19 56.59
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